

sumedh

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION (L) NO.14326 OF 2025

Vinod Babulal Solanki ... Petitioner
v/s.
Grievance Redressal Committee & Ors. ... Respondents

None for the Petitioner.
Mr. Piyush Hushing for Respondent No.6.
Ms. Tanaya Goswami for the Respondent-SRA and GRC.

CORAM : Kamal Khata, J.
DATED : 14th July 2025.

P.C.:-

1. None for the Petitioner.
2. List the matter on 21st August 2025 under the caption 'for dismissal'.

(Kamal Khata, J.)