

apn

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3029 OF 2025

Vinod Babulal Solanki ...Petitioner

v/s.

Grievance Redressal Committee,
Mumbai & Ors. ...Respondents

Adv. Lalita L. Rajguru for the Petitioner.

CORAM : Kamal Khata, J.
DATED : 3rd October 2025.

P.C.:-

. The time to file written submissions is extended upto
8th October 2025.

(Kamal Khata, J.)

ASHWINI
H
GAJAKOSH
Digitally
signed by
ASHWINI
H
GAJAKOSH
Date:
2025.10.06
10:43:12
+0530