

Vinod Babulal SolankiPETITIONER
V/S
Grievance Redressal Committe MumbaiRESPONDENT

DATE : 29th April, 2026

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 23/06/2026 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)